
Hallenspielplan  Schulzentrum Mehrzweckhalle, Bruchhausen-Vilsen  ( 27305-2 )
Auf der Loge 5
27305   Bruchhausen-Vilsen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.12.2025 15:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

TuS Germania Hohnhorst 2

TSV Barsinghausen 1

TSV Barsinghausen 1

SG Syke/Okel…l-Leerßen 1

SG Syke/Okel…l-Leerßen 1

TV Bruchhausen-Vilsen 1

TuS Germania Hohnhorst 2

TV Bruchhausen-Vilsen 1

0:8

0:0

8:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 15:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

TV Bruchhausen-Vilsen 1

SG Syke/Okel…l-Leerßen 1

SG Eilsen/Bü…g/Pyrmont 1

VT Rinteln 1

SG Eilsen/Bü…g/Pyrmont 1

VT Rinteln 1

SG Syke/Okel…l-Leerßen 1

TV Bruchhausen-Vilsen 1

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


